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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Altizer, Rodney  
205 Roundhill Drive 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Fiscal Plant Manager, VT 
2.Retired 
3.Blacksburg, VA

07/19/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Anderson, Anthony  
P. O. Box 1525 
Roanoke, VA 24007

1.Self 
2.Lawyer 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/27/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Bailey, Donald  
P. O. Box 2186 
Christiansburg, VA 24068

1.Pawn Plus 
2.Owner 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/15/2015 $200.00 $560.00

Bowen, Eddie  
75 Massie Drive 
Christiansburg, VA 24068

1.Virginia State Police 
2.Retired 
3.Montgomery County, VA

08/28/2015 $40.00 $366.96

Chappell, Robert  
4910 Plantation Grove Lane 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1.Virginia State Police 
2.Captain 
3.Salem, VA

07/29/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Cunningham, Robertine  
485 Emerald Drive 
Christiansburg, VA 24060

1.Home 
2.Housewife 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/19/2015 $250.00 $450.00

Cunningham, Robertine  
485 Emerald Drive 
Christiansburg, VA 24060

1.Home 
2.Housewife 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/30/2015 $200.00 $650.00

Davis, Roger  
3510 Fairway View Dr. 
Riner, VA 24149

1.Department of Corrections 
2.Retired 
3.Salem, VA

07/03/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

DeHart, Shirley  
65 Scattergood Dr. 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Self-employed 
2.Accountant 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/31/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Dickenson, Robert  
2061 Peakland Way 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Professor - VT 
2.Retired 
3.Blacksburg, VA

07/19/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Dickenson, Robert  
2061 Peakland Way 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Professor - VT 
2.Retired 
3.Blacksburg, VA

08/28/2015 $300.00 $500.00

Dowdy, Marshall Dean 
2500 Foxhunt Lane, Apt. K 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

1.U. S. Military 
2.Retired 
3.Washington, DC

07/19/2015 $60.00 $160.00
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Galligan, Paula  
900 Glade Road, A1 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

1.Self Employed 
2.Retired 
3.Blacksburg, VA

08/28/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Haynes, Paul  
160 Rosehill Drive 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Haynes Well Drilling, Inc 
2.Retired 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/11/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Hester, Ken  
120 Alexa Lane 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Surveyor 
2.Retired 
3.State

08/26/2015 $300.00 $300.00

Martin, Shirley  
1373 Flanagan Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.First National Bank 
2.Retired - Bank Teller 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/30/2015 $500.00 $600.00

Massie, Bill  
2834 Pepper&#39;s Ferry Rd. 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Massie's Mobile Home Park 
2.Owner 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/30/2015 $400.00 $800.00

Partin, David  
P. O. Box 37 
Cheriton, VA 23316

1.Verizon 
2.Retired 
3.Cheriton, VA

07/21/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Phipps, Kennard  
P. O. Box 311 
Newport, VA 24128

1.Sheriff of Montgomery Co. 
2.Retired 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/11/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Price, Barbara  
1903 Happy Hollow Rd. 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

1.Home 
2.Housewife 
3.Blacksburg, VA

07/15/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Rhodes, David  
704 Crestwood Dr. 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

1.Self 
2.Lawyer 
3.Christiansburg, VA

08/28/2015 $150.00 $150.00

Roberts, Donna  
P.O. Box 6068 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Child Care Center 
2.Owner 
3.Christiansburg, VA

08/02/2015 $500.00 $600.00

Saylors, Becky  
4292 Dry Valley Road 
Radford, VA 24141

1.VA Tech 
2.Accoutant 
3.Blacksburg, VA

08/30/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Simmons, Joey  
10 West Main Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Rental Investments of VA 
2.Property Management 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/13/2015 $500.00 $500.00
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Steinacker, Clayton  
930 Jefferson Forest Lane 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

1.Professor - VT 
2.Retired 
3.Blacksburg, VA

07/31/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Talkington, Gary  
3840 Divine Drive 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Assistant, Registrar's Office 
2.Retired 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/19/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Turk, James  
460 Quailwood Drive 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

1.Self Employed 
2.Lawyer 
3.Radford, VA

08/05/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $9,750.00

3 of 13



Hank Partin for Sheriff (CC-15-00516) Reporting Period: 07/01/2015 Through: 08/31/2015
Page:                          

Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
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Date 
Received
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Aggregate 
To Date

Auburn Hills 
Riner Road 
Riner, VA 24149

1.  
2. Owner 
3. Riner, VA 
4. Pool Membership for Auction 
5. Actual Cost

08/31/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Impact, Graphics  
P. O. Box 1499 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1. Impact Graphics 
2. Sign maker 
3. Christiansburg, VA 
4. Signs and stickers for campaign 
5. Actual Cost

07/27/2015 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Pawn, Plus  
1695 N. Franklin 
Christiansburg, VA 24070

1. Self 
2. Pawn Shop 
3. Christiansburg, VA 
4. Glock Pistol for Auction 
5. Actual Cost

08/31/2015 $400.00 $400.00

Total This Period $2,150.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Southern, States  
885 Roanoke Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

T-posts Hank Partin 07/07/2015 $236.93

Southern, States  
885 Roanoke Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

T posts Hank Partin 07/09/2015 $54.62

CHS, Touchdown Club  
1000 Independence Blvd 
Christiansburg,, VA 24073

Banner at High School Hank Partin 07/10/2015 $300.00

Exper-T&#39;s, Shirts  
1419 North Main Street 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

T-Shirts Hank Partin 07/10/2015 $391.93

Green Eyed, Designs  
3325 Eaglebrook Rd. 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Palm Cards Hank Partin 07/15/2015 $848.74

Signarama, Signs  
424 Peppers Ferry Rd 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

4x6 Signs Hank Partin 07/15/2015 $650.00

Banners on, the Cheap  
1152 5A Stonehollow Dr. 
Austin, TX 78758

Banner Hank Partin 07/23/2015 $117.80

Signarama, Signs  
424 Peppers Ferry Rd 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Yard Signs and Stakes Hank Partin 07/24/2015 $1,713.99

Southern, States  
885 Roanoke Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Cable ties Hank Partin 07/24/2015 $37.05

Signarama, Signs  
424 Peppers Ferry Rd 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Signs Hank Partin 07/27/2015 $921.38

Signarama, Signs  
424 Peppers Ferry Rd 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Signs Hank Partin 07/30/2015 $670.00

Exper-T&#39;s, Shirts  
1419 North Main Street 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

Shirts Hank Partin 07/31/2015 $365.91

BHS Touchdown, Club  
Prices Fork Road 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

Program Ad Hank Partin 08/10/2015 $250.00
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Paid

Lowes, Supply  
350 Pepper&#39;s Ferry Rd. 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

T-posts Hank Partin 08/10/2015 $92.00

Southern, States  
885 Roanoke Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

T-posts and Cable ties Hank Partin 08/10/2015 $82.85

Harbor, Freight  
2056 Market Street 
Christiansburg,, VA 24073

Gloves and Ties Hank Partin 08/12/2015 $13.74

Signarama, Signs  
424 Peppers Ferry Rd 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Signs Hank Partin 08/14/2015 $273.78

Southern, States  
885 Roanoke Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

T-posts and cable ties Hank Partin 08/14/2015 $150.92

Lowes, Supply  
350 Pepper&#39;s Ferry Rd. 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

T-posts and Cable Ties Hank Partin 08/18/2015 $55.76

Southern, States  
885 Roanoke Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

T-posts Hank Partin 08/20/2015 $109.19

Signarama, Signs  
424 Peppers Ferry Rd 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Miscellaneous signs Hank Partin 08/26/2015 $992.27

Nobody&#39;s Business, Blue Grass Band  
75 Robin Road 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Band at reception Hank Partin 08/28/2015 $300.00

Signarama, Signs  
424 Peppers Ferry Rd 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Signs Hank Partin 08/28/2015 $320.00

Southern, States  
885 Roanoke Street 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

T-posts Hank Partin 08/29/2015 $45.18

Signarama, Signs  
424 Peppers Ferry Rd 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Signs Hank Partin 08/31/2015 $673.92

United States, Postal Service  
Marvin Jarels Circle 
Christiansburg, VA 24068

Stamps Hank Partin 08/31/2015 $49.00
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Total This Period $9,716.96
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 27 $9,750.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 3 $2,150.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 45 $2,685.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 75 $14,585.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $2,150.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $9,716.96

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $11,866.96

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $1,265.89

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $14,585.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $14,585.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $15,850.89

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$11,866.96

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $11,866.96

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $3,983.93

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $9,380.83

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $14,585.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $23,965.83

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $23,965.83

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $8,114.94

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$11,866.96

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $19,981.90

29. Ending Balance $3,983.93
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